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I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan.

Prayer for Keepmg Fastlng

OUasj yib e E53 UE p3um)

Praver for Ending Fast

“

Elal &by Eab &l Gl &40

O Allah! I fasted for You and I believe in You, and I put my trust in You, and I break my fast with Your sustenance.

Waxahachie Ramadan Calendar

Suhoor / Iftar/ i 5 Daaily Recite Holy
g o D e Fuhr Asr Maghrih Izha Tahajjud| Fast Pra}'e;-s Guran '
Allpa | A8 pap |l cda | e | a5 | sy | el o
1 |Thu, Feb 19 530 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:20 PM T:45 PM
1 |Fri.Feb 20 538 AM 1:00 PAL | 4:00 PAM 6:21 PM T:45 PM
3 [Sat.Feb 211 537 AM 1:00 PAL | 4:00 PM 6:22 PM T:45 PM
4 |Sun, Feb 22 5:36 AM 1:00 PAML | 4:00 PM 6:23 PM T:45 PM
5 |Mon, Feh 23 5:35 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PAM 6:23 PM T:45 PM
6 |Tue, Feb 24 5:34 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:24 PM T:45 PM
T |Wed, Feb 25 5:33 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:25 PM T:45 PM
8 |(Thu, Feb 26 531 AM 1:00 PA | 4:00 PM 6:26 PM T:45 PM
9 |Fri,Feb 27 5:30 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:27 PM T:45 PM
10 |5at, Feb 23 5:20 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:27 PM T:45 PM
11 |Sun, Mar 1 5:24 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:24 PM T:45 PM
12 |Alom, Mar 2 5:23 AM 1:00 PAL | 4:00 PAM 6:25 P T:45 PM
13 |Tue, Mar 3 512 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:26 P T:45 PM
14 |Wed, Mar 4 5321 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM §:27 PM T:45 PM
15 |Thu, Mar 5 5:19 AM 1:00 PAML | 4:00 PAL 6:28 PM T:45 PM
16 |Fri, Mar 6 5:18 AM 1:00 PM | 4:00 PM 6:28 PM T:45 PM
17 |Sat, Mar 7 517 AM 1:00 PAM | 4:00 PM 6:20 P 7:45 PM
18 |Sun, Mar 8 6:16 AM 2:00 PM | 500 PM T:30 PM 8:50 PM
19 |Alom, Mar 9 G:14 AM 2:00 PM | 5:00 PM T:31 PM 8:50 PM
20 | Tue, Mar 10 6:13 AM 2:00 PM | S5:00 PM T:31 PM 8:50 PM
21 |Wed, Mar 11 6:12 AM 2:00 PM | 5:00 PM T:31 PM 8:50 PAL
22 |Thu, Mar 12 6:11 AM 2:00 PM | 5:00 PM T:33 PM 8:50 PM
23 |Fri. Mar 13 6:09 AN 2:00 PM | 5:00 PM T:33 PM 8:50 PM
24 |Sat, Mar 14 6:08 AM 2:00 PM | 5:00PM T:34 PM 8:50 PM
25 |Sun, Mar 15 6:07 AM 2:00 PM | 5:00 PM T:35 PM 8:50 PM
26 |Mon, Mar 16 6:06 AM 2:00 PM | 500 PM T:36 PM 8:50 PM
17 |Tue, Mar 17 6:04 AM 2:00 PM | 5:00 PM T:36 PM 8:50 PM
18 |Wed, Mar 13 6:03 AM 2:00 PM | S:00 PM T:37 PM 8:50 PM
19 | Thu, Mar 19 6:02 AM 2:00 PM | 5:00 PM T:38 PM 8:50 PAL
Eid |Fri, Mar 20 Eid-ul-Fitr at 10:00 AM




